

Report of actual work

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
(pachak) more to Nabe-					
Hafq fakradw MR (3054)					
Name of Agency:-					
Shri Alok Kumar Singh					
At - Amlozi P.S. - Shri					
District - Shri, Bihar					
Agreement No. & Dated					
21 MBD/2023-2024					
Date 10/01/2024					
Agreement Amount of my work work					
R. 37,75,544 =					
Agreement Amount of my work work					
R. 12,20,000 =					
Agreement Rate					
or Schedule Rate					
Date of work start					
07/12/2023					
Date of work Completion					
06/09/2024					

Continuation

for work done

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	A.	
① Provision of laying of laboratory of M. B. & P. 9 V-T. M. B. & P. 9 Qty - 4 No					
② R 11.556.05/eq R 46,224 =					
② Jungle clearance & grubbing of road land V-T. M. B. & P. 9 Qty - 0.241 ha					
③ R 72,697.86/ha R 17,447 =					
③ Cost of 550 hr. of in B-T. post					
V-T. M. B. & P. 9 Qty - 20.1643					
④ R 2586.37/m ³ R 52,141 =					
④ Provision of laying of W. B. M. 60-2 in BT post V-T. M. B. & P. 9 Qty - 20.11 m ³					
⑤ R 5482.96/m ³ R 1,10,262 =					
⑤ Provision of laying of W. B. M. 60-3 in B-T. V-T. M. B. & P. 9 Qty - 29.81 m ³					
⑥ R 5159.54/m ³ R 1,53,806 =					
Co-total R 3,79,880 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) providing Dry lean concrete concrete (DLCC) on sub base					
X.T. M.B & P-10					
Qty - 17.70 m ³					
@ 4614.62/m ³ B B 1.679 =					
(7) concrete pavement M30					
X.T. M.B & P-10					
Qty - 222.66 m ³					
@ 9408.57/m ³ B 20,74,912 =					
(8) providing & laying of prime coat with					
SS-1					
X.T. M.B & P-10					
Area - 397.47 m ²					
@ 59.79/m ² B 23,765 =					
(9) providing & laying of tack coat with RS-1					
X.T. M.B & P-10					
Area - 397.47 m ²					
@ 20.57/m ² B 8176 =					
(10) providing & laying of 20 mm thick 20 mm thick precast carpet					
X.T. M.B & P-10					
Area - 397.47 m ²					
@ 290.56/m ² B 1,15,489 =					

C.O. value Rs. 27,03,901 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing & laying of Jack beam with R 5-1					
N.T. M.B & P - 11					
Area - 2625.00 m ²					
(12) R 17. 171 m ² R					45.071 = W
(13) Providing & laying of 25 mm thick S.D.B.C.					
N.T. M.B & P - 11					
Qty - 65.63 m ³					
(14) R 15, 486 481 m ³ R					10,16,378 = W
(15) Cost of Earthen shoulder level 1000 m					
N.T. M.B & P - 11					
Qty - 493.50 m ³					
(16) R 262.96 m ³ R					1,29,771 = W
(17) Road Marking on B.T. & C.C. Surface					
N.T. M.B & P - 16					
Area - 235.00 m ²					
(18) R 286.39 m ² R					2,08,302 = W
(19) Providing & laying of Direction & Place identification colour Board					
N.T. M.B & P - 16					
Area - 1.92 m ²					
(20) R 15,181.86 m ² R					29,149 = W

Continuation

C.W. - 41,32,572 = W

B.F-R 41, 32, 572 = 0

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) providing & fixing of RCC					
M15 R.M. post					
N.T. M.B & P-16					
Qty - 1 Nm					
R 3141.96 / each R 3142 = 0					
(17) providing & fixing					
of RCC M15 200mm post					
N.T. M.B & P-16					
Qty - 6 Nm					
R 874.55 / each R 5247 = 0					
(18) providing & fixing					
of 600mm square					
of 40mm x 40mm					
N.T. M.B & P-17					
Qty - 8 Nm					
R 4576.69 / each R 36,614 = 0					
(19) providing & fixing					
of 600mm circular					
N.T. M.B & P-17					
Qty - 6 Nm					
R 4425.87 / each R 26,555 = 0					
(20) providing & fixing of					
600mm x 450mm size					
rectangular					
N.T. M.B & P-17					
Qty - 4 Nm					
R 4281.33 / each R 17,125 = 0					
Continuation					
C.O - total					R 42,21,255 = 0

[illegible]

Continuation